Page 1 of 19 Date: 3.9.20

Dialouges Des Carmelites

Un	it	List

	Unit List						
Unit #	Description	Notes	Design Plate				
1	Perforated Back Wall	CNC Masonite Panels	6				
2	Rolling Platform	Stored as 2 platforms w/steps	7				
3	Stained Glass Window	Plexi and 3/4" Plywood	8				
4	Door	Door From Last Year, Flying Piece	5				
5	Guillotine and Steps	Rolled Piece w/ pivoting plank	4				
6	Pivoting Walls	(6) Pivot on center point	3				
7	Portal	Velour Covered Header & Legs	9				
8	Legs	Soft Good	?				
9	Grill	Platform base, entire unit out of wood	7				
10	Crucifix	Built By Props	7				
11	Altar	Built By Props	7				
12	Super Title	Stock From Past Years	1				
13	Borders	(4) Black	2				
14	Hallway	Stock Flats and Painted	9				
15	Fireplace	Rented fireplace, built base	N/A				
	<u> </u>						
	+						
	<u> </u>						
	1						
		1					

Page 2 of 19 Date: 3.9.20

Dialogues Des Carmelites

	Priority List					
Priority #	Unit #	Description	Notes			
1	1	Perforated Back Wall	CNC Masonite Panels			
2	6	Pivoting Walls	(6) Pivot on center point			
3	5	Guillotine and Steps	Rolled Piece w/ pivoting plank			
4	3	Stained Glass Window	Plexi and 3/4" Plywood			
5	4	Door	Door From Last Year, Flying Piece			
6	2	Rolling Platform	Stored as 2 platforms w/steps			
7	7	Portal	Velour Covered Header & Legs			
8	8	Legs	Soft Good			
9	9	Grill	Platform base, entire unit out of wood			
10	11	Altar	Built By Props			
11	10	Crucifix	Built By Props			
12	12	Super Title	Stock From Past Years			
14	13	Borders	(4) Black			
14	14	Hallway	Stock Flats and Painted			
15	15	Fireplace	Rented fireplace, built base			

Page 3 of 19 Date: 3.9.20

Dialouges Des Carmelites

	Bid Summary						
Unit#	Description	Cost	# of Hours				
1	Perforated Back Wall	\$1,590.11	30				
2	Rolling Platform	\$1,145.60	24				
3	Stained Glass Window	\$857.46	20				
4	Door	\$604.36	24				
5	Guillotine and Steps	\$2,230.90	48				
6	Pivoting Walls	\$2,580.87	30				
7	Portal	\$999.87	30				
8	Legs	\$0.00	0.5				
9	Grill	\$158.40	15				
10	Crucifix	\$16.71	8				
11	Altar	\$0.00	20				
12	Super Title	\$16.71	4				
13	Borders	\$0.00	0.5				
14	Hallway	\$16.71	18				
15	Fireplace	\$200	12				
	Total Co	ost \$10,417.70					

Page 4 of 19 Date: 3.9.20

Dialouges Des Carmelites

Unit Bid		01-Perforated Back Wall			
Material	Cost	QTY.	Pad	Total Qty.	Total Cost
1/8" 2 Sided Tempered Masonite	\$17.60	21	3	24	\$422.40
1x3 Pine (16' Sticks)	\$8.80	62	5	67	\$589.60
4'x8'x1/4" AC Plywood	\$35.20	6	1	7	\$246.40
1-1/2"x1-1/2"x1/4" Angle Iron	Stock	2		2	
2-1/2"x 3/8" Hex Head Bolts	Stock	28	5	33	
3/8" Washers	Stock	28	5	33	
3/8" Nuts	Stock	28	5	33	
3/4" Narrow Crown Staples	Stock	1,752	100	1,852	
1-1/2" Narrow Crown Staples	Stock	528	10	538	
1-1/4" Narrow Crown Staples	Stock	1,320	20	1,340	
2" Screws	Stock	33	20	53	
D-Rings	Stock	6	2	8	
1/4" Aircraft Cable (500ft)	\$315.00	1		1	\$315.00
1/4" Copper Sleeves (10pk)	\$16.71	1		1	\$16.71
1/4" Thimbles	Stock	12	4	16	
1/4" Crosbys	Stock	12	6	18	
1/4" Shackles	Stock	12	6	18	
Batten Clamps	Stock	6		6	
Joint Compound (Alternative)	Stock				
CNC Cost					
					<u> </u>
					-
					1
				Total Cost	\$1,590.11
				# of Hours	30

Dialouges Des Carmelites

Unit Bid			02-R	Rolling Platfor	rm
Material	Cost	QTY.	Pad	Total Qty.	Total Cost
Decks:				•	
4'x6' Wood Decks	Stock	4		4	
4'x4' Wood Decks	Stock	4		4	
4'x8'x1/2" AC Plywood	\$40.00	1		1	\$40.00
4'x8'x 3/4" AC Plywood	\$52.80	6	1	7	\$369.60
1"x6" 16' Pine	\$13.60	4	1	5	\$68.00
2x4 Legs	Stock				
2x4 16' Doug Fir	\$13.60	9	1	10	\$136.00
4in Swivel Casters	Stock	12			
1x3 16' Pine	\$8.80	10	1	11	\$96.80
Wagon Breaks	Stock	3	2	5	
2-1/2"x3/8" Hex Head Bolts	Stock	28	10	38	
3/8" Washers	Stock	66	10	76	
3/8" Nuts	Stock	28	10	38	
1-1/2" Narrow Crown Staples	Stock	118	10	128	
1-1/4" Narrow Crown Staples	Stock	70	10	80	
1-1/2"x1/4" Hex Head Bolts	Stock	12	4	16	
1/4" Washers	Stock	12	4	16	
1/4" Nuts	Stock	12	4	16	
Glue	Stock				
				Deck Cost	\$710.40
Stairs:					
4'x8'x 3/4" AC Plywood	\$52.80	2	2	4	\$211.20
4'x8'x1/4" 1 Side Temp. Masonite	\$25.60	3	2	5	\$128.00
10' 9/16"x1-1/8" Half Round Nosing	\$8.00	10	2	12	\$96.00
4in Swivel Casters	Stock	12		12	
1-1/2" Narrow Crown Staples	Stock	216	10	226	
				Stair Cost	\$435.20
				Total Cost	\$1,145.60
				# of Hours	24

Page 6 of 19 Date: 3.9.20

Dialouges Des Carmelites

Unit Bid		03-Stained Glass Window			
Material	Cost	QTY.	Pad	Total Qty.	Total Cost
4'x8'x1/4" Plexiglass	\$160.00	2	1	3	\$480.00
4'x8'x3/4" AC Plywood	\$52.80	4	2	6	\$316.80
Wood Glue	Stock				
3/16" Wood Drill Bit	Stock	3		3	
1/4" Stove Bolts	Stock	40	10	50	
1/4" Nuts	Stock	40	10	50	
1/4" Washers	Stock	80	10	90	
Joint Compound (Alternative)	Stock				
1/4" Aircraft Cable	Same Spool as Unit 01				
D-Rings	Stock	3	1	4	
1/4" Thimbles	Stock	3	1	4	
1/4" Copper Sleeves (10pk)	\$16.71	1		1	\$16.71
1/4" Crosbys	Stock	6	2	8	
1/4" Shackles	Stock	3	3	6	
Turnbuckles	Stock	3	1	4	
Batten Clamps	Stock	3		3	
1/4" T-Nuts	\$8.79	4	1	5	\$43.95
CNC Cost					
					+
					+
					1
				Total Cost	\$857.46
				# of Hours	20

Page 7 of 19 Date: 3.9.20

Dialouges Des Carmelites

IIn:4 D:4		04 Door			
Unit Bi	a			04-Door	
Material	Cost	QTY.	Pad	Total Qty.	Total Cost
4'x8'x1/4" AC Plywood	\$35.20	3	1	4	\$140.80
1x3 Pine (16' Sticks)	\$8.80	8	3	11	\$96.80
3/4"x3/8" Half Round (Per ft.)	\$0.45	44	4	48	\$21.60
1/2" Quarter Round (Per ft.)	\$0.45	41	7	48	\$21.60
4'x8'x1/4" MDF	\$16.96	1		1	\$16.96
4'x8'x3/4" MDF	\$39.04	5	1	6	\$234.24
4'x8'x1/2" MDF	\$28.80	1		1	\$28.80
WM 163 Moulding (8' Stick)	\$5.37	4	1	5	\$26.85
Last Years Doors & Flat	Stock	1			
1/4" Aircraft Cable	From Spool in Unit 01				
1/4" Thimbles	Stock	6		6	
1/4" Crosbys	Stock	12		12	
1/4" Copper Sleeves (10pk)	\$16.71	1		1	\$16.71
4'x12' TV Flats	Stock	2		2	
				Total Cost	\$604.36
				# of Hours	24

Page 8 of 19 Date: 3.9.20

Dialouges Des Carmelites

Unit Bid		05-Guillotine and Steps			
Material	Cost	QTY.	Pad	Total Qty.	Total Cost
2-1/2" Triple Swivel Casters	\$116.70	2		2	\$246.31
1x3 Pine (16' Sticks)	\$8.80	2	1	3	\$26.40
1x6 Pine (16' Sticks)	\$13.60	10	2	12	\$163.20
2x4 Doug Fir (16' Sticks)	\$14.40	2	2	4	\$57.60
4'x8'x3/4" AC Plywood	\$52.80	9	1	10	\$528.00
Rough Cut Lumber	From Gene				
2x12 Doug Fir (16' Sticks)	\$48.00	5	1	6	\$288.00
4x4 Doug Fir (12' Sticks)	\$28.20	14	2	16	\$451.20
Acting Mats	Stock				
Upholstery Tacks (200pk)	\$3.51	1		1	\$3.51
Small L-Brackets	Stock	25		25	
4" Casters	Stock				
4'x8'x1/4" 1 Side Tempered Masonite	\$25.60	7		7	\$179.20
Unistrut (10ft)	\$40.94	2		2	\$81.88
Springs	\$100.00	1		1	\$100.00
4'x8'x3/4" AC Plywood	\$52.80	2		2	\$105.60
Chain Motor					
					-
<u> </u>		ı		Total Cost	\$2,230.90
				# of Hours	48

Page 9 of 19 Date: 3.9.20

Dialouges Des Carmelites

Unit Bid			06-Pivoting Walls			
Material	Cost	QTY.	Pad	Total Qty.	Total Cost	
1" Flange Mounted Bearings	\$37.52	6		6	\$178.92	
1"x 12" Shaft	\$22.89	3		3	\$68.67	
1x3 Pine 16' Sticks	\$8.80	96	5	101	\$888.80	
Heavy Weight Muslin (yds.)	\$4.25	139	3	142	\$647.39	
4'x8'x3/4" AC Plywood	\$52.80	3		3	\$158.40	
Narrow Crown Staples	Stock	2,160	20	2,180		
1-1/2" Schedule 40 Pipe	Stock	,		,		
Cheesebouroughs	Stock	24	5	29		
Cloth Samples	\$13.99	1		1	\$13.99	
JB Plastic Weld	\$7.82	6		6	\$46.92	
Nylon Washers (50 pk)	\$11.99	1		1	\$11.99	
Shaft Collars	\$64.94	6		6	\$389.64	
Linch Pins (10pk)	\$8.98	2		2	\$17.96	
3/4" x 5.5" Bolts	\$9.77	6		6	\$58.62	
Spacers (5pk)	\$8.28	5		5	\$41.40	
Grade 8 4" Bolts (10pk)	\$9.54	3		3	\$28.62	
3/4" Nuts (20 pk)	\$11.57	1		1	\$11.57	
13/16" Metal Whole Saw	\$8.99	2		2	\$17.98	
				Total Cost	\$2,580.87	
				# of Hours	30	

Page 10 of 19 Date: 3.9.20

Dialouges Des Carmelites

Unit Bid		07-Portal			
Material	Cost	QTY.	Pad	Total Qty.	Total Cost
14oz. Magicians Velour (yds.)	\$19.75	25	2	27	\$571.26
4'x8'x1/4" AC Plywood	\$35.20	1	1	2	\$70.40
1x3 Pine (16' Sticks)	\$8.80	7	2	9	\$79.20
2-1/2" Hex Head Bolts	Stock	105	10	115	
1-1/2" Narrow Crown Staples	Stock	1,300	20	1,320	
3/4" Narrow Crown Staples	Stock	1,142	20	1,162	
2" Hex Head Lag Screws	Stock	18	5	23	
1/4" Aircraft Cable	Same Spool as Unit 01				
1/4" Thimbles	Stock	14	4	18	
1/4" Crosbys	Stock	14	4	18	
1/4" Copper Sleeves (10pk.)	\$16.71	1		1	\$16.71
Turnbuckles	Stock	7		7	
Batten Clamps	Stock	7		7	
1/4" Shackles	Stock	14		14	
D-rings	Stock	7		7	
4'x12' TV Flats	Stock	8		8	
4'x10' TV Flats	Stock	4		4	
Ranger Cloth	\$4.25	18	2	20	\$193.92
Visquine	\$34.19	2		2	\$68.38
				Total Cost	\$999.87
				# of Hours	30

Page 11 of 19 Date: 3.9.20

Dialouges Des Carmelites

Unit Bid		08-Legs			
Material	Cost	QTY.	Pad	Total Qty.	Total Cost
Soft Goods from PAC					
		-			
		1	<u>l</u>	Total Cost	
				# of Hours	0.5
				# UI HUUFS	U.3

Page 12 of 19 Date: 3.9.20

Dialouges Des Carmelites

		I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I				
Unit Bid		09-Grill				
Material	Cost	QTY.	Pad	Total Qty.	Total Cost	
1x3 Pine (16' Stick)	\$8.80	4	2	6	\$52.80	
4'x8'x3/4" AC Plywood	\$52.80	2		2	\$105.60	
Carpet	Stock					
Stage Weights	Stock	TBD		TBD		
1-1/2" Brad Nails	Stock	80	10	90		
Joint Compound (Alternative)	Stock					
1-1/2" Narrow Crown Staples	Stock	52	10	62		
1/4" AC Plywood	Scrap From Other Units	1		1		
					1	
				Total Cost	\$158.40	
				# of Hours	15	

Page 13 of 19 Date: 3.9.20

Dialouges Des Carmelites

Unit Bid		10-Crucifix			
Material	Cost	QTY.	Pad	Total Qty.	Total Cost
2x6 Doug Fir (16' Stick)	\$7.98	1		1	\$7.98
4'x8'x1/4" Masonite	\$19.20	1		1	\$19.20
1-1/2" Narrow Crown Staples	Stock	38	10	48	
Joint Compound (Alternative)	Stock				
1/4" Aircraft Cable	Same Spool as Unit 01				
1/4" Copper Sleeves (10pk)	\$16.71	1		1	\$16.71
1/4" Thimbles	Stock	2		2	
1/4" Crosbys	Stock	4		4	
Turnbuckles	Stock	2		2	
Batten Clamps	Stock	2		2	
1/8" Shackles	Stock	4		4	
D-Rings	Stock	2		2	
				Total Cost # of Hours	\$16.71 8

Page 14 of 19 Date: 3.9.20

Dialouges Des Carmelites

Unit Bid		11-Altar			
Material	Cost	QTY.	Pad	Total Qty.	Total Cost
4'x8'x1/4" Masonite (1 side Tempered)	\$19.20	2	1	3	\$57.60
4'x8'x3/4" AC Plywood	\$49.60	1		1	\$49.60
1x4 (16' Stick)	\$9.60	1		1	\$9.60
1x3 (16' Stick)	\$8.80	3	1	4	\$35.20
		Built By P	rops		
		1			
		1			
				Total Cost	\$ -
				# of Hours	20

Page 15 of 19 Date: 3.9.20

Dialouges Des Carmelites

Unit Bid		12- Super Title			
Material	Cost	QTY.	Pad	Total Qty.	Total Cost
Super Title	Stock				
1/4" Aircraft Cable	Same Spool as Unit 01	1		1	
1/4" Copper Sleeves (10pk)	\$16.71	1		1	\$16.71
1/4" Crosbys	Stock	4	4	8	
Batten Clamps	Stock	2	2	4	
Turnbuckles	Stock	2		2	
1/4" Thimbles	Stock	4	4	8	
1/4" Shackles	Stock	4	2	6	
D-Rings	Stock	2	1	3	
				Total Cost # of Hours	\$16.71 4

Page 16 of 19 Date: 3.9.20

Dialouges Des Carmelites

Unit Bid		13-Borders			
Material	Cost	QTY.	Pad	Total Qty.	Total Cost
Move To New Locations					
Pull (1) from D-Trap					
				1	1
			1		
				Total Cost	0.5
				# of Hours	0.5

Page 17 of 19 Date: 3.9.20

Dialouges Des Carmelites

Unit Bid		14-Hallway			
Material	Cost	QTY.	Pad	Total Qty.	Total Cost
Stock 4'x8' Flats	Stock	3		3	
1/4" Aircraft Cable	Same Spool as Unit 01				
D-Rings	Stock	3	1	4	
1/4" Thimbles	Stock	3	1	4	
1/4" Copper Sleeves (10pk)	\$16.71	1		1	\$16.71
1/4" Crosbys	Stock	6	2	8	
1/4" Shackles	Stock	3	3	6	
Turnbuckles	Stock	3	1	4	
Batten Clamps	Stock	3		3	
				Total Cost	\$16.71
				Total Cost	
				# of Hours	18

Page 18 of 19 Date: 3.9.20

Dialouges Des Carmelites

Unit Bid			15-Fireplace			
Material	Cost	QTY.	Pad	Total Qty.	Total Cost	
Allowance to add to fireplace, make platform, and wall for picture frame.					\$200.00	
				Total Cost	\$200.00	
				# of Hours	12	

Page 19 of 19 Date: 3.9.20

Dialouges Des Carmelites

Budget Tracking Sheet						
Starting Budget: \$11,000						
Order #1						
LeNoble	1.22.20	\$5,506.40				
McMaster Carr	1.22.20	\$100.26				
Amount Remaining: As	of 1.22.20	\$5,393.34				
Order #2						
Rosebrand	1.29.20	\$1,658.58				
Amount Remaining: As		\$3,734.76				
Amount Remaining. As	01 1.27.20	93,734.70				
Order #3						
LeNoble	2.3.20	\$1,271.20				
Home Depot	2.3.20	\$26.85				
McMaster Carr	2.3.20	\$43.95				
Amount Remaining: As	Amount Remaining: As of 2.3.20 \$2,392.76					
Order #4						
Rosebrand	2.4.20	\$315.00				
	mount Remaining: As of 2.4.20 \$2,077.76					
Timount Itemuming, 115	01 20 11 20	\$2,077.70				
Order #5						
McMaster Carr	2.24.20	\$628.47				
Grainger	2.24.20	\$178.92				
Amazon	2.24.20	\$17.98				
Amount Remaining: As	of 2.24.20	\$1,252.39				
Order #6						
McMaster Carr	3.5.2020	\$68.38				
Amount Remaining: As of 3.5.20 \$1,184.01		\$1,184.01				
Order #7						
McMaster Carr	3.9.2020	\$20.16				
Amazon	3.9.2020	\$30.25				
Amount Remaining: As of 3.9.20 \$1,133.60						
		Amount Remaining: \$1,133.60				